
	

	

	

	

  
	

Macleod Canteen 
MENU 

   H O T  F O O D  
Breakfast Wrap 
Meat Pie 
Sausage Roll  
Parma Roll 
Chicken Skewers 
Hamburger with the lot 
Nachos 
Toasties     - Cheese 
                       - Cheese & Ham 
Hotdog 
Halal Hotdog/orders must be placed 
Noodle Bowl 
Dim Sim/Steamed or Air fried 
Oven Baked Hash Brown  
Daily pasta 
Chicken Souvlaki 
 
 
Assorted Salads  

Chicken Schnitzel, lettuce, cucumber & mayo 
Salad- lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber 
Ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce 
 
 
 

Popcorn 
Ginger bread person 
Slices – Large 
Slices - Half 
Muffins 
Yoghurt/Muesli or Berries 
Fruit cup 
Fresh fruit 
Zooper Dooper 
Jelly Cup 
 
 

$6.50					
$5.00										
$5.00	
$6.50	
$3.00	
$8.50		
$5.50	 	
$4.50	
$5.00	
$5.00	
$5.50	
$3.50	
$2.00	
$2.00	
$6.00	
$7.50	
	
	
$6.50	
 

$7.00												
$6.50	
$6.50		
								
	
	
        	
 

W R A P S  

   T R E A T S  

 
Cans                                                     
Juice     
Apple – Apple & Blackcurrant                                                                                           
Bottled Water                                         
Moo Box / Choc or Strawberry                                                                                 
                                        
                                                       
	

Menu Changes with  d ifferent dai ly  specials-Some items not avai lable  everyday.  

 Lunch orders can be p laced in  the morning from 8am so you don’t  have to l ine up at  lunch t ime J  

     DRINKS 
          

$3.00									
$2.50																	
	
$2.50									
$2.50											
	
	
    

 

 

 

 

 

     

$2.00										
$3.50									
$5.00				
$2.50						
$4.50									
$4.50									
$1.50									
$1.50	
$1.50	
$3.00	
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