

# Macleod Canteen

## MENU

#### HOT FOOD

Breakfast Wrap	\$6.50
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$5.00
Parma Roll	\$6.50
Chicken Skewers	\$3.00
Hamburger with the lot	\$8.50
Nachos	\$5.50
Toasties - Cheese	\$4.50
- Cheese & Ham	\$5.00
Hotdog	\$5.00
Halal Hotdog/orders must be placed	\$5.50
Noodle Bowl	\$3.50
Dim Sim/Steamed or Air fried	\$2.00
Oven Baked Hash Brown	\$2.00
Daily pasta	\$6.00
Chicken Souvlaki	\$7.50
Assorted Salads	\$6.50

#### WRAPS

Chicken Schnitzel, lettuce, cucumber & mayo	\$7.00
Salad-lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber	\$6.50
Ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce	\$6.50

#### TREATS

Popcorn	\$2.00
Ginger bread person	\$3.50
Slices – Large	\$5.00
Slices - Half	\$2.50
Muffins	\$4.50
Yoghurt/Muesli or Berries	\$4.50
Fruit cup	\$1.50
Fresh fruit	\$1.50
Zooper Dooper	\$1.50
Jelly Cup	\$3.00

### DRINKS

Cans	\$3.00
Juice	\$2.50
Apple – Apple & Blackcurrant	
Bottled Water	\$2.50
Moo Box / Choc or Strawberry	\$2.50

Menu Changes with different daily specials-Some items not available everyday.